

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No. 88 of 2022

Union Of India **Versus** General Secretary

1-3-2024	<p>None for the petitioner. Mr. Arvind Shrivastava, counsel for the respondent. List this case on 22-4-2024.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p>

Raju