

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No. 88 of 2022

Union of India **Versus** General Secretary

22.04.2024	List this case on 26.04.2024. Sd/- (Ramesh Sinha) Chief Justice
Bini/Pathak	