

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No. 88 of 2022

Union Of India **Versus** General Secretary

26.04.2024	<p>Mr. Ramakant Mishra, Counsel for the petitioners/Union of India.</p> <p>Mr. Arvind Shrivastava, Counsel for respondent No. 2.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioners, list this case week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge</p> <p>vaibhav</p>