

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No. 88 of 2022

Union Of India & Ors. **Versus** General Secretary & Anr.

08.5.2024	None present for the petitioner. None for the respondents. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Bini	